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Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 12.40 12.70   1000.00 
2   Drewe Jackson *AUS   U14 M 1.75 2.40   188.98 
3   Eden Luke *AUS   U14 M 2.33 2.23   183.46 
4   Eden Kye *AUS   U14 M 0.63 1.58   124.41 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 13.40 13.40   1000.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 6.45 6.90   1000.00 

Under 23 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Ruby *AUS   U23 F 0.83 1.73   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   U23 M 12.80 15.00   1000.00 
2   Raglus Mike *AUS   U23 M 11.30 12.00   800.00 
3   Hamilton William *AUS   U23 M 6.70 5.55   446.67 
4   Johnson Clay *AUS   U23 M 2.98 2.98   198.67 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 11.80   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Russo Tee-Jay *AUS   Ope M 16.50 14.70   1000.00 

Men 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gay Christopher *AUS   M2 3.85 4.00   1000.00 
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Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 8.00 8.90   1000.00 
2   Andreatta Matt *AUS   Se1 M 7.63 7.20   857.30 
3   Drewe Reece *AUS   Se1 M 1.65 2.25   252.81 
4   Gray John *AUS   Se1 M 5.30 0.00   595.51 

Senior Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Sen F 1.83 1.55   1000.00 

Veteran Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina *AUS   Vet F 7.50 7.50   1000.00 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 7.38 8.03   779.61 
2   Bell Sam *AUS   Vet M 10.30 7.80   1000.00 
3   Eden Adrian *AUS   Vet M 2.45 2.35   237.86 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Ian *AUS   Mas M 9.00 8.30   967.74 
2   Hanckel Ronnie *AUS   Mas M 5.63 6.15   661.29 
3   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 9.30 5.50   1000.00 
4   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 4.70 4.70   505.38 
5   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 0.00 0.00    

Super Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Peter *AUS   SMa M 10.00 9.30   1000.00 
2   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 7.10 0.00   710.00 

Grand Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   GMa M 10.20 10.70   1000.00 
2   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   GMa M 3.80 3.43   355.14 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 1850 2350   1000.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

2   Eden Luke *AUS   U14 M 250 300   127.66 
3   Eden Kye *AUS   U14 M 140 170   72.34 
4   Drewe Jackson *AUS   U14 M 210 70   89.36 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1800 2000   1000.00 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 730 1030   1000.00 

Under 23 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Ruby *AUS   U23 F 170 140   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   U23 M 4920 4460   1000.00 
2   Raglus Mike *AUS   U23 M 1950 2120   430.89 
3   Hamilton William *AUS   U23 M 580 830   168.70 
4   Johnson Clay *AUS   U23 M 120 170   34.55 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 1700 2360   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Russo Tee-Jay *AUS   Ope M 2360 1900   1000.00 

Men 2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gay Christopher *AUS   M2 770 790   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 630 730   1000.00 
2   Andreatta Matt *AUS   Se1 M 640 640   876.71 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

3   Gray John *AUS   Se1 M 710 610   972.60 
4   Drewe Reece *AUS   Se1 M 230 180   315.07 

Senior Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Sen F 360 300   1000.00 

Veteran Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina *AUS   Vet F 480 580   1000.00 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 780 930   1000.00 
2   Eden Adrian *AUS   Vet M 140 140   150.54 
3   Bell Sam *AUS   Vet M 800 0   860.22 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1610 1410   1000.00 
2   Tresidder Ian *AUS   Mas M 750 1250   776.40 
3   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 350 500   310.56 
4   Hanckel Ronnie *AUS   Mas M 480 490   304.35 
5   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 0 0    

Super Masters Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Peter *AUS   SMa M 1750 1900   1000.00 
2   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 800 0   421.05 

Grand Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   GMa M 1130 1180   1000.00 
2   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   GMa M 430 530   449.15 

Junior Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 9.9m 10.0m   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Jump Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   U23 M 19.5m   1000.00 
2   Raglus Mike *AUS   U23 M 12.5m   641.03 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 7.8m 8.1m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Russo Tee-Jay *AUS   Ope M 21.9m 22.9m   1000.00 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Eden Luke *AUS   U14 M 183.46  127.66    311.12 
3   Drewe Jackson *AUS   U14 M 188.98  89.36    278.34 
4   Eden Kye *AUS   U14 M 124.41  72.34    196.75 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Under 23 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hanckel Ruby *AUS   U23 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Under 23 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   U23 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Raglus Mike *AUS   U23 M 800.00  430.89  641.03  1871.92 
3   Hamilton William *AUS   U23 M 446.67  168.70    615.37 
4   Johnson Clay *AUS   U23 M 198.67  34.55    233.22 

Open Women Overall Results



Helles Park Liverpool NSW Barefoot State 2025 Championships
5/04/2025 - 6/04/2025

Page 6
6/04/2025 - 11:39 AM

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Russo Tee-Jay *AUS   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Men 2 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gay Christopher *AUS   M2 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Andreatta Matt *AUS   Se1 M 857.30  876.71    1734.01 
3   Gray John *AUS   Se1 M 595.51  972.60    1568.11 
4   Drewe Reece *AUS   Se1 M 252.81  315.07    567.88 

Senior Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Sen F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Veteran Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina *AUS   Vet F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bell Sam *AUS   Vet M 1000.00  860.22    1860.22 
2   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 779.61  1000.00    1779.61 
3   Eden Adrian *AUS   Vet M 237.86  150.54    388.40 

Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Tresidder Ian *AUS   Mas M 967.74  776.40    1744.14 
3   Hanckel Ronnie *AUS   Mas M 661.29  304.35    965.64 
4   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 505.38  310.56    815.94 

Super Masters Men Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mcclung Peter *AUS   SMa M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 710.00  421.05    1131.05 

Grand Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   GMa M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   GMa M 355.14  449.15    804.29 

Women 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kemp Hannah *AUS   W2 0.30 0.00   1000.00 

Women 2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kemp Hannah *AUS   W2 140 0   1000.00 

Women 2 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kemp Hannah *AUS   W2 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Chief Judge
Harries Paul

Homologator
Hall Timothy

Scorer
Blaauw Geoff, Blaauw Lynette, Hall Timothy, Hanckel Archie, Harries Paul, Murray Kevin, Parsons Mark, Pohl Kristie


